
Small Business Regulatory Review Committee Meeting Schedule 2021 

Thursday, January 10, 2021  

Thursday, February 11, 2021 

Thursday, March 11, 2021 

Monday, April 8, 2021 - CANCELLED 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 - CANCELLED 

Thursday, July 8, 2021 – CANCELLED  

Thursday, August 12, 2021 – CANCELLED 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 at 2PM - RESCHEDULED from September 9, 2021

Thursday, October 14, 2021 

Thursday, November 10, 2021 

Thursday, December 9, 2021 

All meetings will be located at the SC Department of Commerce, 1201 Main Street, 
Suite 1600, Columbia, SC 29201 and will begin at 12:00 noon, unless otherwise noted.


